L I

[N
=

26

9,18
15,16

23, 24

2528

15.
25

.oﬂx gﬁm¢){-

PISCATAWAY REGIONAL DAY SCHOOL
PATHWAYS TO ADULT LEARNING

September
Full Day Staff Development
Labor Day/Closed

First Day of School

Back To School Night
Yom Kippur (Closed)

18 Students 19 Staff

October
1/2 Day Staff Development

(Early Dismissal)

22 Students 22 Staff

November

NJEA Convenﬁon—Cloéed
Parent/Teacher Conf.
{Early Dismissal}
Thanksg;iving (Closed)

18 Students 18 Staff

December :
1/2 Day Staff Development
{Early Dismissal)

. Winter Recess (Closed)

16 Students 16 Staff
January

Winter Recess (Closed)
Martin Luther King-Closed

1/2 Day Staff Development.

. (Early Dismissal)

‘21 Students 21 Staff

2023 - 2024 S

SEPTEMBER

M

T W TH F

M T W TH

F

11
18

*

12
19

26

6

13
20

27

& 1
7 815 6 7 8
14 15)12 13 14 15
g 220X 20 21 @
28 2926 27 28 29

2
9

16
23

OCTOBER

MARCH

T

W

TH ¥FiM T W TH

S Re R

30

3
1
17
24
31

4
11
18

25

5 6
12 13| 4
19 20|11
® 27|18

5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 ©
26 27 28

15
22
X

NOVEMBER

APRIL

'T W TH

W TH

13
20

27

7

14 @ B
21 22 X

28 29 30

1
8

2
X

X
10
17
2|

X5 X v
E 8BS e XH)
Be = X

12

19
26

BECEMBER

MAY

T W TH

M T W TH

CHOOL YEAR 5/1/23

FEERUARY |

Februa:y'

18 President's Day (Closed)
22 1/2 Day Staff Development

(Early Disinissal)
20 Students 20 Staff
March
21 172 Day Staff Development
(Early Dismissal)

29 Spring Recess - Closed

20 Students 20 Staff
April
15 Spring Recess - Closed

X oo

5

12 13
19

X

6

20
X

1 2
6 7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 @
X 28 29 30

®
14
21
X

X H5oee ~|=
—t
=

JANUARY

JUNE

T W TH F|M T

W TH

X o X|Z

2

9
16

22 23

29

30

3

10
17

24
31

4 5|3 4 5 6
11 12[10 11712 13
18 19 m 18 19 20
® 2624 25 26 27

18 1/2 Day Staff Development
(Early Dispissal) -
24,25 Parent/Teacher Conf.
(Early Dismissal)
17._Students 17Staff
May )
23 1/2 Day Staff Development
{(Early Dismissal) '
21 Memorial Day (Closed)
22 Students 22 Staff
dune
17 Tentative Last Day of
Program

11 Students 11 Staff

2Cchoot Hours
9:00 am. ~ Z:30 p.m.

Tentative 1st Day of School

Full Day Staff Development - No Students

Staff:

Back to School Night 1:00 p.m. Student Dismissal

STAFF DISMISSAL - Certificated Staff- 1:45 p.m. - Non Certificated Staff -- 1:15 p.m.

School Program Closed - Staff Students

Parent/Teacher Conferences - 1:30 p.m. Stndent Dismissal
1/2 Day Staff Development- 1:30 p.m. Student Dismissal

Tentative Last Day of School

TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS
Students: 185 Days
186 Days

Inclement Weather days will be
made up in the following order;
618, 6/19 620, 6/21, 624, 6/25

Af the discrefion of the Board of

Direciors.




