PISCATAWAY REGIONAL DAY SCHOOL PATHWAYS TO ADULT LEARNING

2023 - 2024 SCHOOL YEAR 5/1/23

		A -						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					O/ 1/ AE O	
	<u>September</u>		SEPTEMBER			FEBRUARY						<u>February</u>		
1	Full Day Staff Development	M	Ţ	W	TH	F	M	T	W	TH	F	19	President's Day (Closed)	
4	Labor Day/Closed					*				1	2	22	1/2 Day Staff Development	
5	First Day of School	X	*	6	7	8	5	6	7	8	9		(Early Dismissal)	
21	Back To School Night	11	12	13	14	15	12	13	14	15	16			
25	Yom Kippur (Closed)	18	19	20		22	X	20	21	•	23			
	18 Students 19 Staff	X	26	27	28	29	26	27	28	29		<u>20 Stı</u>	idents 20 Staff	
	<u>October</u>		OCTOBER			MARCH						<u>March</u>		
26	1/2 Day Staff Development	M	T	W	TH	F	M	T	W	TH	F	21	1/2 Day Staff Development	
ֈ,	(Early Dismissal)	2	3	4	5	6		•			1	,	(Early Dismissal)	
.,		9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	29	Spring Recess - Closed	
		16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15			
		23	24	25	•	27	18	19	20	•	22			
	22 Students 22 Staff	30	31				25	26	27	28	X	20 St	udents 20 Staff	
	November	NOVEMBER					APRIL				-		April	
9, 10	NJEA Convention-Closed	M	T	W	TH	F	M	T	W	TH	F	1-5	Spring Recess - Closed	
15, 16	Parent/Teacher Conf.			1	2	3	X	X	X	Х	Х	18	1/2 Day Staff Development	
	(Early Dismissal)	6	7	8	X	X	8	9	10	11	12		(Early Dismissal)	
23, 24	Thanksgiving (Closed)	13	14		Ĉ₽	· 17	15	16	17	•	19	24, 25	Parent/Teacher Conf.	
		20	21	22	X	X	22	23		Q	26		(Early Dismissal)	
	18 Students 18 Staff	27	28	29	30		29	30				<u>17. St</u>	udents 17Staff	
	<u>December</u>		DECEMBER			MAY						<u>May</u>		
7	1/2 Day Staff Development	M	T	W	TH	F	M	T	W	TH	F	23	1/2 Day Staff Development	
	(Early Dismissal)		•			1			1	2	3		(Early Dismissal)	
25-29	Winter Recess (Closed)	4	5	6	•	8	6	7	8	9	10	27	Memorial Day (Closed)	
		11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17			
		18	19	20	21	22	20	21	. 22	•	24			
	16 Students 16 Staff	X	X	X	X	X	X	28	29	30	31	22 St	udents 22 Staff	
e	January		JANUARY			JUNE						<u>June</u>		
1	Winter Recess (Closed)	M	T	W	.TH	F	M	T	W	TH	F	17	Tentative Last Day of	
15	Martin Luther King-Closed	X	2	3	4	5	3	4	5	6	7		Program	
25	1/2 Day Staff Development	8	9	10	11	12	10	11	12	13	14	•		
	(Early Dismissal)	Х	16	17	18	19	-		19	20	21			
•		22	23	24	•	26	24	25	. 26	27	28	11 St	udents 11 Staff	
	21 Students 21 Staff	29	30	31									·	
		TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS								inclement Weather days will be made up in the tollowing order:				
÷	School Hours	Students: 185 Days												
-	9:00 a.m 2:30 p.m.				Staf	ff:	1	86 D	ays				6/18, 6/19 6/20, 6/21, 6/24, 6/25	
*	Tentative 1st Day of School	-		•									At the discretion of the Board of	
•	Full Day Staff Development - No St	udents					,						Directors.	

Back to School Night 1:00 p.m. Student Dismissal STAFF DISMISSAL - Certificated Staff- 1:45 p.m. - Non Certificated Staff -- 1:15 p.m.

School Program Closed - Staff Students

8 Parent/Teacher Conferences - 1:30 p.m. Student Dismissal

1/2 Day Staff Development- 1:30 p.m. Student Dismissal

Tentative Last Day of School